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ранг фамилия и имя спорт.орг. д.р. разряд, тренер

1 ПЕТРОВА Елена ЦСКА, СШОР КОМЕТА 14/2/2001 МСМК Пресс А. В., Филиппов Е. С.
2 ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО 4/11/2002 КМС Молчанова И. Г.
3 МАЛЫШЕВА Дарья СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО 16/4/2003 МСМК Антонова О. В.
3 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Полина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО 25/8/2004 КМС Антонова О. В.
5 БАРСУКОВА Мария СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГ 25/5/2007 I разряд Клычкова А. В.
6 ЧЕСТНЕЙШИНА Анастас УОР №1 1/3/1995 КМС Саевич Ф. Н., Троицкий Е. А.
7 ЧАУСОВА Ева СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО 9/8/2003 КМС Антонова О. В.
8 АНДРЕЕВА Мария СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО 20/3/2006 I разряд Клычкова А. В., Антонова О. В.
9 ГУБАРЕВА София СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГ 13/5/2004 КМС Андриевский С. В., Андриевская Л. В.

10 ПРОДАН Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО 15/11/2006 I разряд Некрашевич Н. Н., Молчанова И. Г.
11 АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО 1/7/2007 I разряд Таборская Е. И., Таборский Я. В.
12 АЛЯБЬЕВА Дарья СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-Н 28/1/2003 КМС Надточева Н. В., Ненахова С. Б., Борматов Д. А
13 МУРАВИНА Александра СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО 26/12/2006 I разряд Некрашевич Н. Н., Молчанова И. Г.
14 ЕРОХИНА Софья СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-Н 21/3/2002 I разряд Надточева Н. В., Рафальсон И. Д., Рафальсон Е
15 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Лада СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО 27/4/2001 КМС Антонова О. В.
16 ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО 29/3/2007 I разряд Некрашевич Н. Н., Таборская Е. И., Таборский

17 ИВАНОВА Таисия СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО 28/6/2008 II разря Таборский Я. В., Таборская Е. И.
18 ПОПОВА Ульяна СПАРТАК 9/5/2006 II разря Андриевская Л. В., Маянц Е. А., Костин М. В.
19 МИХАЙЛОВА Валерия СШОР КОМЕТА 5/4/2007 II разря Филиппов Е. С., Овсянникова Е. О., Пресс А. В
20 ЧЕРНАЯ Анна СШОР КОМЕТА 6/11/2004 КМС Чуркина Н. А., Филиппов Е. С., Кононова Н. В
21 ЕРШОВА Татьяна СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-Н 25/1/2006 III разр Рафальсон Е. И., Рафальсон И. Д.
22 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Анна СШ КРАСНОСЕЛЬСКОГО 22/5/2007 I разряд Антонова О. В.
23 БУКЕВИЧ Мария СШОР КОМЕТА 23/5/2008 III разр Пресс А. В., Овсянникова Е. О.
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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Анна СШ КРА  2  4  3  3  1 0.000 -12 13 6
ПРОДАН Алекса СШ КРА  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 8 21 2
МУРАВИНА Але СШ КРА  V  V  1  V  1 0.600 -3 17 4
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА По СШ КРА  V  1  V  V  0 0.600 0 16 3
ЕРШОВА Татьян СШОР В  V  0  4  2  1 0.200 -11 12 5
ПЕТРОВА Елена ЦСКА, С  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АНДРЕЕВА Вале СШ КРА  V  V  0  4  V 0.600 4 19 2
АНДРЕЕВА Мар СШ КРА  3  V  V  0  2 0.400 -3 15 4
ИВАНОВА Таиси СШ КРА  1  0  V  4  V 0.400 -6 15 5
ЧЕРНАЯ Анна СШОР К  V  3  4  1  4 0.200 -3 17 6
ГУБАРЕВА Софи СШОР №  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 23 1
АЛЯБЬЕВА Дарь СШОР В  1  V  2  V  V 0.600 -1 18 3

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СШ КРА  V  1  V  V 0.750 1 16 2
МАЛЫШЕВА Да СШ КРА  4  V  V  V 0.750 14 19 1
ЕРОХИНА Софья СШОР В  V  0  V  1 0.500 -2 11 3
МИХАЙЛОВА В СШОР К  3  0  2  V 0.250 -9 10 5
ПОПОВА Ульяна СПАРТА  3  0  V  4 0.250 -4 12 4

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Лада СШ КРА  V  4  V  0  3 0.400 -4 17 4
ЧАУСОВА Ева СШ КРА  4  V  V  V  0 0.600 3 19 3
ВЕГЕРЮК Екате СШ КРА  V  4  V  0  2 0.400 -5 16 5
БУКЕВИЧ Мария СШОР К  2  1  2  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6
БАРСУКОВА Ма СШОР №  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 15 21 1
ЧЕСТНЕЙШИНА УОР №1  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 9 20 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЕТРОВА Елена СПБ 1.000 18 25 квалифицированных
2 БАРСУКОВА Ма СПБ 0.800 15 21 квалифицированных
3 ГУБАРЕВА Софи СПБ 0.800 9 23 квалифицированных
4 ЧЕСТНЕЙШИНА СПБ 0.800 9 20 квалифицированных
5 МАЛЫШЕВА Да СПБ 0.750 14 19 квалифицированных
6 ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СПБ 0.750 1 16 квалифицированных
7 ПРОДАН Алекса СПБ 0.600 8 21 квалифицированных
8 АНДРЕЕВА Вале СПБ 0.600 4 19 квалифицированных
9 ЧАУСОВА Ева СПБ 0.600 3 19 квалифицированных

10 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА По СПБ 0.600 0 16 квалифицированных
11 АЛЯБЬЕВА Дарь СПБ 0.600 -1 18 квалифицированных
12 МУРАВИНА Але СПБ 0.600 -3 17 квалифицированных
13 ЕРОХИНА Софья СПБ 0.500 -2 11 квалифицированных
14 АНДРЕЕВА Мар СПБ 0.400 -3 15 квалифицированных
15 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Лада СПБ 0.400 -4 17 квалифицированных
16 ВЕГЕРЮК Екате СПБ 0.400 -5 16 квалифицированных
17 ИВАНОВА Таиси СПБ 0.400 -6 15 выбывший
18 ПОПОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.250 -4 12 выбывший
19 МИХАЙЛОВА В СПБ 0.250 -9 10 выбывший
20 ЧЕРНАЯ Анна СПБ 0.200 -3 17 выбывший
21 ЕРШОВА Татьян СПБ 0.200 -11 12 выбывший
22 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Анна СПБ 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
23 БУКЕВИЧ Мария СПБ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
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